11/01/2026 22:35:09

(I \7
@ Scottish ‘\V/?ww WALES
AdquaticsGB Swimming ¢’ NOFIO CYMRU
Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026
Date Meet Venue
Lachlan Cooke Corby 1774884
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Daniel Feely Corby 1818894
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Collin Hicks Corby 1818891
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Freddie Jordan Corby 1704395
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Ethan Maison Corby 1798908
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
lanis Mantoc Corby 1741105
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

01:35.36

01:17.64

01:41.54

00:36.42

01:29.85

00:35.91

01:20.68

03:05.58

00:38.79

00:39.78

03:08.45

00:36.83

01:54.76

00:42.00

01:08.59

01:15.28

1

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09

Scottish

G3 &

AquaticsGB

Swimming

¥

0\"

/‘
/S\/\/\M WALES
}

NOFIO CYMRU

Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026

Date Meet

Jamie Mason
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Louis Mitchell

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Jack Moore
Male/lFemale 100 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Caleb O'Brien

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Eoin Pantos
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
William Pratt

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Henry Raitt

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Venue

1480927

855315

1716797

1311890

1814954

1710787

1737006

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:42.62

01:22.32

00:30.27

02:14.64

01:30.45

00:39.31

03:05.25

00:24.57

00:26.39

01:28.12

00:48.14

01:37.65

00:42.15

01:06.34

00:56.52

2

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09

G3 &

AquaticsGB

Scottish
Swimming

¥

0\"

/‘
/S\/\/\M WALES
}

NOFIO CYMRU

Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026

Date Meet
Henry Raitt
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 100 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Adam Starski

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 50 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Byron Stother

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Euan Thow

Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Oliver Trenwith

Male/Female 200 Breaststroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Butterfly

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Brodie Wallis

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Casey Wood

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Rex Wood

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Venue

1737006

1727202

1798910

1737007

1633129

1811541

1825811

1789293

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

01:36.81

01:32.50

00:38.02

00:51.47

00:44.87

01:50.43

04:04.63

03:05.61

00:44.68

03:30.98

03:08.86

00:44.89

01:03.20

01:04.22

00:46.59

3

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09

(1) \7
@ Scottish ‘\V/?ww WALES
AdquaticsGB Swimming ¢’ NOFIO CYMRU
Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026
Date Meet Venue
Rex Wood Corby 1789293
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Wilfred Wright Corby 1768165
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Sui Chun Yip Corby 1640135
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 200 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Ana Cucoranu Corby 1789292
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 200 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Miruna Cucoranu Corby 1825812
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Sofia Czelaga Corby 1747349
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Chloe Dando Corby 1431848
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby
Lucy Donnelly Corby 1633126
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

01:39.69

00:56.57

01:45.33

02:24.41

03:05.19

01:40.90

03:54.31

01:44.26

00:56.10

00:41.43

01:36.69

00:38.47

01:22.27

00:54.08

4

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09

G3 &

AquaticsGB

Scottish
Swimming

¥

0\"

/‘
/S\/\/\M WALES
}

NOFIO CYMRU

Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026

Date Meet

Lucy Donnelly
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Bella Gipson
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Butterfly

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Lyla Hayes

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 100 Breaststroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Abigail Hurley

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Laurie Jarvis

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 50 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Victoria Komorowska

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 100 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Sophie Marshall

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Venue

1633126

1727199

1749976

1727206

1774885

1672941

1712520

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

03:22.81

00:46.45

03:15.40

00:44.78

02:03.72

01:23.74

00:50.21

03:23.89

01:37.50

01:07.29

00:52.15

00:32.00

01:45.18

00:36.90

00:39.65

5

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09

G3 &

AquaticsGB

Scottish
Swimming

¥

0\"

/‘
/S\/\/\M WALES
}

NOFIO CYMRU

Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026

Date Meet

Sophie Marshall

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Alisa Beatriz Petrut

Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Kaylyn Prior

Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Lily Raitt

Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Catherine Redmond

Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Corby

Corby

Nene Valley

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Venue

1712520

1783846

1592927

1763275

1705157

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:42.70

00:45.05

00:50.27

01:48.83

01:02.39

00:56.75

00:55.41

00:43.01

03:26.27

00:54.55

00:45.08

01:40.82

03:39.51

00:50.36

00:54.17

01:27.34

6

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09

G3 &

AquaticsGB

Scottish
Swimming

¥

0\"

/‘
/S\/\/\M WALES
}

NOFIO CYMRU

Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026

Date Meet

Catherine Redmond
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Catalina Sava
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/lFemale 100 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Esme Smith

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Alexandra Soltoianu
Male/lFemale 100 Backstroke

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026
Cora Thow

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Maisie Toseland
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Sofia Williams
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Maya Wisniewska
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Venue

1705157

1768176

1682050

1633134

1633127

1774887

1783850

1789291

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

01:56.64

03:31.29

01:32.35

00:45.70

01:38.87

02:54.45

00:41.54

01:29.87

01:17.79

01:44.99

01:12.62

01:53.03

01:41.83

01:50.79

00:44.67

7

/



11/01/2026 22:35:09 Page

eﬁ @ Scond] ‘\Y/?W M WALES Swim

AcuaticsGB Swimming NOFIO CYMRU England

Northampton SC Time Trial
Corby - 10" January 2026

Date Meet Venue Level Time

Maya Wisniewska Corby 1789291
Male/Female 50 Freestyle

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026 Corby 4 00:47.82

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

8

/



