



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Lachlan Cooke		Corby	1774884		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:35.36
Daniel Feely		Corby	1818894		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:17.64
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:41.54
Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:36.42
Male/Female 100 Backstroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:29.85
Collin Hicks		Corby	1818891		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:35.91
Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:20.68
Male/Female 200 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:05.58
Freddie Jordan		Corby	1704395		
Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:38.79
Male/Female 50 Backstroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:39.78
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:08.45
Ethan Maison		Corby	1798908		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:36.83
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:54.76
Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:42.00
Ianis Mantoc		Corby	1741105		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:08.59
Male/Female 100 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:15.28



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Jamie Mason		Corby	1480927		
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:42.62
Male/Female 100 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:22.32
Louis Mitchell		Corby	855315		
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:30.27
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	02:14.64
Jack Moore		Corby	1716797		
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:30.45
Male/Female 50 Backstroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:39.31
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:05.25
Caleb O'Brien		Corby	1311890		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:24.57
Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:26.39
Eoin Pantos		Corby	1814954		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:28.12
Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:48.14
Male/Female 100 Backstroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:37.65
William Pratt		Corby	1710787		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:42.15
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:06.34
Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:56.52
Henry Raitt		Corby	1737006		



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Henry Raitt		Corby	1737006		
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:36.81
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:32.50
Adam Starski		Corby	1727202		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:38.02
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:51.47
	Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:44.87
Byron Stother		Corby	1798910		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:50.43
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	04:04.63
Euan Thow		Corby	1737007		
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:05.61
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:44.68
Oliver Trenwith		Corby	1633129		
	Male/Female 200 Breaststroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:30.98
	Male/Female 200 Butterfly				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:08.86
Brodie Wallis		Corby	1811541		
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:44.89
Casey Wood		Corby	1825811		
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:03.20
	Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:04.22
Rex Wood		Corby	1789293		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:46.59



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Rex Wood		Corby	1789293		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:39.69
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:56.57
Wilfred Wright		Corby	1768165		
	Male/Female 100 Breaststroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:45.33
Sui Chun Yip		Corby	1640135		
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	02:24.41
	Male/Female 200 Butterfly				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:05.19
Ana Cucoranu		Corby	1789292		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:40.90
	Male/Female 200 Breaststroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:54.31
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:44.26
Miruna Cucoranu		Corby	1825812		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:56.10
Sofia Czelaga		Corby	1747349		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:41.43
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:36.69
Chloe Dando		Corby	1431848		
	Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:38.47
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:22.27
Lucy Donnelly		Corby	1633126		
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:54.08



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Lucy Donnelly		Corby	1633126		
		Male/Female 200 Individual Medley			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:22.81
Bella Gipson		Corby	1727199		
		Male/Female 50 Breaststroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:46.45
		Male/Female 200 Butterfly			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:15.40
Lyla Hayes		Corby	1749976		
		Male/Female 50 Freestyle			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:44.78
		Male/Female 100 Breaststroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	02:03.72
Abigail Hurley		Corby	1727206		
		Male/Female 100 Freestyle			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:23.74
		Male/Female 50 Breaststroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:50.21
		Male/Female 200 Individual Medley			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:23.89
Laurie Jarvis		Corby	1774885		
		Male/Female 100 Freestyle			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:37.50
		Male/Female 50 Breaststroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:07.29
		Male/Female 50 Backstroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:52.15
Victoria Komorowska		Corby	1672941		
		Male/Female 50 Freestyle			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:32.00
		Male/Female 100 Breaststroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:45.18
		Male/Female 50 Butterfly			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:36.90
		Male/Female 50 Backstroke			
1	10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:39.65
Sophie Marshall		Corby	1712520		



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Sophie Marshall	Corby	1712520		
Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:42.70
Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:45.05
Alisa Beatriz Petrut	Corby	1783846		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:50.27
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:48.83
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:02.39
Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:56.75
Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:55.41
Kaylyn Prior	Nene Valley	1592927		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:43.01
Male/Female 200 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:26.27
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:54.55
Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:45.08
Lily Raitt	Corby	1763275		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:40.82
Male/Female 200 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	03:39.51
Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:50.36
Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:54.17
Catherine Redmond	Corby	1705157		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	01:27.34
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke				



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Catherine Redmond	Corby	1705157		
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:56.64
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	03:31.29
Catalina Sava	Corby	1768176		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:32.35
Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	00:45.70
Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:38.87
Esme Smith	Corby	1682050		
Male/Female 200 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	02:54.45
Male/Female 50 Butterfly				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	00:41.54
Alexandra Soltoianu	Corby	1633134		
Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:29.87
Cora Thow	Corby	1633127		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:17.79
Maisie Toseland	Corby	1774887		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:44.99
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:12.62
Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:53.03
Sofia Williams	Corby	1783850		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:41.83
Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	01:50.79
Maya Wisniewska	Corby	1789291		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026 Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby		4	00:44.67



Northampton SC Time Trial

Corby – 10th January 2026

Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Maya Wisniewska	Corby	1789291		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1 10/01/2026	Northampton SC Time Trials 2026	Corby	4	00:47.82